COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 1
ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024

ESTI MATE SUMVARY 09: 45: 55
CONTI D C25866- COMBO ESTI MATE NG 0002 PROG SPEC YR: 2005
PCN: 25866- Bl D COFRS REPORTI NG CATEGORY: 4 FACS REF NO
CONTRACT DESCRI PTI ON: TIME CHARGED: 34.0 DAYS TI ME ALLOW 175 WORK DAYS
US34 BRIDGE REPL E. OF LAIRD CP4 PERCENT TIME:  19.43 ORI G TIME ALLOW 175 WORK DAYS
PRQJECT NO. BRVB22- 040
US34 BRIDGE REPL E. OF LAIRD CP4 BE
NAME OF ROAD:
PRQJECT COUNTI ES: YUVA
CONTRACTOR:
LAWRENCE CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY PAY PER OD ENDI NG 05/ 25/ 2024 DATE TIME STARTED 04/01/2024
9002 N. MOORE RD. DATE LET 11/ 28/ 2023 DATE WORK BEGAN 04/ 01/2024
DATE AWARDED 12/ 15/ 2023 DATE TI ME STOPPED
DATE CONTRACT EXECUTED 12/21/2023 DATE ACCEPTED
LI TTLETON CO 80125 (303) 791-5642 DATE NOTI CE TO PROCEED 04/01/2024
CURRENT TOTAL TH' S ESTI MATE
CURRENT PRQIECT AMI: $ 4,450, 833. 80 PARTI Cl PATI NG $ 37,188. 64 $ 0. 00
AWARD PRQJECT AMI:  $  7,895,616.09 NON- PARTI Cl PATI NG 592, 835. 35 338,842.70
PERCENT COMPLETE: 14.16% TOTAL EARNI NGS 630, 023. 99 338,842.70
FUNDS AVAI LABLE: $ 3,820,809.81 STOCKPI LED MATERI ALS 0.00 0.00
GROSS EARNI NGS 630, 023. 99 338, 842. 70
TOTAL CLAI M5 $ 0.00 RETAI NAGE -13,529. 30 -7,479.57
SECURI TI ES ENCUMBERED 0.00 0.00
NET EARNI NGS 616, 494. 69 331, 363. 13
LI QUI DATED DAMAGES 0.00 0.00
AUTOPAY ADJUSTMENT 0.00 0.00
ANMOUNT DUE 616, 494. 69 331, 363. 13
OTHER ADJUSTMENTS 0.00 0.00
PAYMENT DUE $ 331, 363. 13

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY

PRQIECT COMVENT:

ESTI MATE COMVENT:



CONTI D C25866- COVBO COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 2

PCN: 25866- BI D ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024
PRQJECT: BRVB22- 040 ESTI MATE NO 0002 09: 45: 55
CURRENT PREV QTY/ ANOUNT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/ QrY THI S PERI OD THI'S CUMULATI VE
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QrY TO DATE PERI OD ANMOUNT
UNI T PRI CE

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY

0005 201-00000 Clearing and G ubbing 0. 500 0.500
LS 0. 000 0.00
13, 167. 87000 0. 500 6, 583. 94
0010 202-00010 Renoval of Tree 1. 000 1. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
690. 89000 1. 000 690. 89
0015 202- 00220 *Renpoval of Asphalt Mat 3, 256. 000 0. 000
Sy 0. 000 0.00
9. 69000 0. 000 0. 00
0020 202-00250 Renoval of Pavenent Marking 2,700. 000 0. 000
SF 0. 000 0. 00
4.27000 0. 000 0. 00
0025 202-01000 *Renoval of Fence 310. 000 310. 000
LF 0. 000 0.00
8. 54000 310. 000 2,647.40
0030 202-01130 Renoval of Guardrail Type 3 450. 000 225. 000
LF 0. 000 0. 00
7.93000 225. 000 1,784.25
0035 202-05026 Sawi ng Asphalt Material (6 Inch) 519. 000 0. 000
LF 519. 000 5,849. 13
11. 27000 519. 000 5, 849. 13
0040 203-00050 Unsui tabl e Materi al 100. 000 0. 000
cY 0. 000 0. 00
94. 17000 0. 000 0. 00
0045 203-00060 Enbanknent Material (Conplete In Place) 847.000 0. 000
cY 0. 000 0.00
86. 75000 0. 000 0. 00
0050 203- 00066 Enmbanknent Material (Conplete In Place) (R40) 1, 268. 000 0. 000
cY 0. 000 0. 00
111. 64000 0. 000 0. 00
0055 203-01500 Bl adi ng 24.000 0. 000
HOUR 0. 000 0. 00

246. 02000 0. 000 0. 00



CONTI D: C25866- COVBO COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 3

PCN: 25866- BI D ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024
PRQJECT: BRVB22- 040 ESTI MATE NO 0002 09: 45: 55
CURRENT PREV QTY/ ANMOUNT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/ QrY THI S PERI OD TH'S CUMULATI VE
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QrY TO DATE PERI OD ANOUNT
UNIT PRI CE

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY

0060 203-01597 Pot hol i ng 30. 000 0. 000
HOUR 0. 000 0. 00
434.97000 0. 000 0. 00
0065 207-00700 Topsoil (Onsite) 1, 355. 000 677. 000
cY 0. 000 0. 00
38. 53000 677.000 26, 084. 81
0070 207-00703 Topsoi | (Wetl and) 145. 000 0. 000
cY 0. 000 0. 00
97. 54000 0. 000 0. 00
0075 207-00704  Subgrade Soil Preparation 9, 002. 000 0. 000
SY 0. 000 0. 00
3. 84000 0. 000 0.00
0080 208-00002 *Erosion Log Type 1 (12 Inch) 3, 337. 000 110. 000
LF 633. 000 9, 640. 59
15. 23000 743. 000 11, 315. 89
0085 208- 00035 *Aggr egat e Bag 144. 000 120. 000
LF 0. 000 0. 00
28.22000 120. 000 3, 386. 40
0090 208-00045 Concrete Washout Structure 2.000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
5, 678. 53000 0. 000 0. 00
0095 208- 00070 Vehi cl e Tracki ng Pad 2.000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
4,547.31000 0. 000 0.00
0100 208-00103 Renoval and Disposal of Sedinent (Labor) 8. 000 0. 000
HOUR 0. 000 0. 00
131. 45000 0. 000 0. 00
0105 208-00105 Renoval and Di sposal of Sedinment (Equipnent) 8. 000 0. 000
HOUR 0. 000 0. 00
178. 82000 0. 000 0.00
0110 208-00106 Sweepi ng (Sedi ment Renoval) 8. 000 0. 000
HOUR 0. 000 0. 00

117. 68000 0. 000 0. 00



CONTI D

CAT NO0200

0115

0120

0125

0130

0135

0140

0145

0150

0155

0160

0165

208- 00107

208- 00207

212-00701

212-00703

212-00704

212- 00706

212-00711

213- 00003

213- 00061

216- 00201

304- 06007

ROADWAY

C25866- COVBO COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
25866- Bl D
BRVB22- 040 ESTI MATE NO 0002
CURRENT
| TEM QUANTI TY/
DESCRI PTI ON UNI' TS
UNIT PRI CE
Renoval of Trash 8. 000
HOUR
161. 69000
*Erosi on Control Managenent 90. 000
DAY
192. 09000
*Conpost (Mechanical ly Applied) 109. 000
cY
103. 64000
*Humat e 252. 000
LB
0. 79000
*Mycorrhi zae 14. 000
LB
12. 19000
*Seeding (Native) Drill 1.680
ACRE
1, 536. 32000
*Seedi ng (Wetland) Broadcast 0. 180
ACRE
4,267. 55000
*Mul chi ng (Weed Free) 1.680
ACRE
1, 219. 30000
*Mul ch Tacki fier 336. 000
LB
4.88000
*Soil Retention Bl anket (Straw Coconut) (Biodegradable 839. 000
Cl ass
Sy
4. 88000
Aggregat e Base Course (Cl ass 6) 850. 000
CcY

149. 75000

PREV QTY/
QTY THI'S PERI OD
QTY TO DATE

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

2.000
3. 000
5. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

Page 4

ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024

576.

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

09: 45: 55

AMOUNT

960.

.00

45

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



CONTI D: C25866- COVBO COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 5

PCN: 25866- BI D ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024
PRQJECT: BRVB22- 040 ESTI MATE NO 0002 09: 45: 55
CURRENT PREV QTY/ ANMOUNT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/ QrY THI S PERI OD TH'S CUMULATI VE
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QrY TO DATE PERI OD ANOUNT
UNIT PRI CE

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY

0170 403-00720 *Hot M x Asphalt (Patching) (Asphalt) 37. 000 0. 000
TON 0. 000 0. 00
862. 39000 0. 000 0. 00
0175 403-34751 *Hot M x Asphalt (Grading SX) (75) (PG 64-28) 1, 430. 000 0. 000
TON 0. 000 0. 00
282. 88000 0. 000 0. 00
0180 420-00102 Geotextile (Erosion Control) (Cass 1) 12. 000 0. 000
Sy 0. 000 0. 00
7.32000 0. 000 0. 00
0185 506-00206 Riprap (6 Inch) 258. 000 0. 000
cY 0. 000 0. 00
327.47000 0. 000 0. 00
0190 506-00212 Ri prap (12 Inch) 8. 000 0. 000
cY 0. 000 0. 00
377.00000 0. 000 0. 00
0195 603-50015 15 Inch Plastic Pipe 68. 000 0. 000
LF 0. 000 0. 00
141. 91000 0. 000 0. 00
0200 606-00302 *Guardrail Type 3 (31 Inch Mdwest Guardrail System 475. 000 0. 000
LF 0. 000 0. 00
60. 96000 0. 000 0. 00
0205 606-01370 *Transition Type 3G 4.000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
4,877.20000 0. 000 0. 00
0210 606-02003 *End Anchorage (Nonfl ared) 1. 000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
4,877.20000 0. 000 0. 00
0215 606- 02005 *End Anchorage (Fl ared) 3. 000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
4,877.20000 0. 000 0. 00
0220 607-00005 *End Post 2.000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00

792. 54000 0. 000 0. 00



CONTI D

CAT NO0200

0225

0230

0235

0240

0245

0250

0255

0260

0265

0270

0275

607-01000

607-11525

607-11580

609- 60011

612-00041

612- 00043

612-00081

612- 00083

612-00111

615- 00030

621- 00425

C25866- COVBO
25866-BI D
BRMB22- 040

ROADWAY

*Fence Barbed Wre with Metal

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

| TEM
DESCRI PTI ON

Post s

*Fence (Pl astic)

*Fence (Tenporary)

Curb Type 6 (Section M

*Del i neat or

*Del i neat or

*Del i neat or

*Del i neat or

*Del i neat or

Enbanknent

Det our

(Flexible) (Type I)

(Flexible) (Type I11)

(Post Mounted) (Type 1)

(Post Munted) (Type I11)

(Drivable)(Type I)

Protector Type 3

ESTI MATE NO 0002

CURRENT
QUANTI TY/
UNI TS
UNIT PRI CE
310. 000
LF
46. 33000
221. 000
LF
18. 29000
760. 000
LF
18. 29000
229. 000
LF
54. 87000
20. 000
EACH
97. 54000
6. 000
EACH
103. 64000
11. 000
EACH
91. 45000
2.000
EACH
97. 54000
4. 000
EACH
146. 32000
4. 000
EACH
2, 944. 84000
0. 500
LS

816, 875. 37000

PREV QTY/
QTY THI'S PERI OD
QTY TO DATE

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

. 000
0. 000
. 000

0. 000
750. 000
750. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 100
0. 150
0. 250

Page 6

ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024

13,717

122, 531.

.00

.00

50

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

31

09: 45: 55

AMOUNT

4,042

13,717

204, 218

.00

09

50

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

84



CONTI D: C25866- COVBO COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 7

PCN: 25866- BI D ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024
PRQJECT: BRVB22- 040 ESTI MATE NO 0002 09: 45: 55
CURRENT PREV QTY/ ANMOUNT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/ QrY THI S PERI OD TH'S CUMULATI VE
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QrY TO DATE PERI OD ANOUNT
UNIT PRI CE

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY

0280 625-00000  Construction Surveying 0. 500 0.010
LS 0. 000 0. 00
103, 640. 49000 0.010 1, 036. 40
0281 625-00001  Const Surveying (Hour) 9. 250 4.250
HOUR 0. 000 0. 00
150. 00000 4. 250 637.50
0285 626-00000  Mbobilization 0. 500 0.125
LS 0.125 89, 523. 62
716, 188. 92000 0. 250 179, 047. 23
0290 627-00008 Modi fi ed Epoxy Pavenent Marking 19. 000 0. 000
GAL 0. 000 0. 00
195. 09000 0. 000 0. 00
0295 627-00016  Pavement Marking Paint (H gh Build)(Tenporary) 38. 000 0. 000
GAL 0. 000 0. 00
152. 41000 0. 000 0. 00
0300 627-30210 Thernopl astic Pavenent Marking (Xwal k- Stopline) 48. 000 0. 000
SF 0. 000 0. 00
24. 39000 0. 000 0. 00
0305 630-00000 *Fl aggi ng 1, 200. 000 140. 500
HOUR 172. 500 8, 885. 48
51. 51000 313. 000 16, 122. 63
0310 630- 00007 *Traffic Control Inspection 65. 000 4.000
DAY 6. 000 4,807.50
801. 25000 10. 000 8,012.50
0315 630-00012 *Traffic Control Managenent 65. 000 7.000
DAY 7.000 11, 217.57
1, 602. 51000 14. 000 22,435. 14
0320 630-80001 *Fl ashi ng Beacon (Portable) 8. 000 0. 000
EACH 4.000 10, 242. 12
2,560. 53000 4. 000 10,242.12
0325 630-80335 *Barricade (Type 3 MA) (Tenporary) 2.000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00

2,133.77000 0. 000 0. 00



CONTI D

CAT NO0200

0330

0335

0340

0345

0350

0355

0360

0365

0370

0375

0380

630- 80341

630- 80342

630- 80355

630- 80360

630- 80363

630- 80364

630- 80372

630- 80380

630- 80430

630- 85010

630- 86810

C25866- COVBO
25866-BI D
BRMB22- 040
| TEM
DESCRI PTI ON

ROADWAY

*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel

*Construction Traffic Sign (Panel

*Portabl e Message Sign Panel

*Drum Channel i zi ng Device

*Drum Channel i zi ng Device (Wth Light) (Flashing)

*Drum Channel i zing Device (Wth Light) (Steady Burn)

Concrete Barrier (Tenporary) (Furnish and Install)

*Traffic Cone

*Runbl e Strip (Portable)

*| mpact Attenuator (Tenporary)

*Traffic Signal (Tenporary)

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

ESTI MATE NO 0002

18. 000

152. 41000

34.000

182. 89000

1.000
EACH
18, 289. 50000

30. 000

EACH
73. 16000
10. 000

EACH
79. 25000
20. 000

EACH
79. 25000
1, 065. 000

LF

65. 91000
50. 000

EACH
36. 58000
18. 000

EACH
2, 255. 70000
4. 000

EACH

13, 107. 47000

1.000
EACH
41, 212. 34000

PREV QTY/
QTY THI'S PERI OD
QTY TO DATE

7.000
2.000
9. 000

5. 000
0. 000
5. 000

0.500
0. 000
0. 500

5. 000
5. 000
10. 000

0. 000
5. 000
5. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
524. 500
524. 500

18. 500
0. 000
18.500

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
2.000
2.000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

Page 8

ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024

304.

365.

396.

34,569

26, 214

82

.00

.00

80

25

.00

80

.00

.00

94

.00

09: 45: 55

AMOUNT

1, 371.

914.

9, 144

731.

396.

34, 569

676.

26,214

69

45

75

60

25

.00

80

73

.00

94

.00



CONTI D: C25866- COVBO COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 9

PCN: 25866- BI D ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024
PRQJECT: BRVB22- 040 ESTI MATE NO 0002 09: 45: 55
CURRENT PREV QTY/ ANMOUNT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/ QrY THI S PERI OD TH'S CUMULATI VE
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QrY TO DATE PERI OD ANOUNT
UNIT PRI CE

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY

0385 700-70010 F/A Mnor Contract Revisions 10, 000. 000 0. 000
FA 0. 000 0. 00
1. 00000 0. 000 0. 00
0390 700-70012 F/ A Asphalt Pavenent |ncentive 10, 000. 000 0. 000
F A 0. 000 0. 00
1. 00000 0. 000 0.00
0395 700-70016 F/ A Fuel Cost Adjustment 7,500. 000 0. 000
FA 0. 000 0. 00
1. 00000 0. 000 0. 00
0400 700-70019 F/ A Asphalt Cenment Cost Adjustnent 12, 500. 000 0. 000
F A 0. 000 0. 00
1. 00000 0. 000 0.00
0405 700- 70042 F/ A Railroad Fl aggi ng 31, 250. 000 0. 000
FA 0. 000 0. 00
1. 00000 0. 000 0. 00
0410 700-70111 Project First Program 2,500. 000 0. 000
F A 0. 000 0. 00
1. 00000 0. 000 0.00
0415 700- 70380 F/ A Erosion Control 5, 000. 000 0. 000
FA 0. 000 0. 00
1. 00000 0. 000 0. 00
0420 700-71000 CMEC Overrun Pool 60, 000. 000 0. 000
FA 0. 000 0. 00
1. 00000 0. 000 0.00

CAT 0200 CURRENT AMI $ 2,768,467.99 % 338,842.70$% 592, 835.32
CAT NO0300 STRUCTURE- D- 28- DA

0425 202-00400 Renoval of Bridge 1. 000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
156, 335. 37000 0. 000 0. 00
0430 206- 00000 Structure Excavation 541. 000 0. 000
cY 0. 000 0. 00

27.80000 0. 000 0.00



CONTI D: C25866- COVBO COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 10

PCN: 25866- BI D ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024
PRQJECT: BRVB22- 040 ESTI MATE NO 0002 09: 45: 55
CURRENT PREV QTY/ ANMOUNT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/ QrY THI S PERI OD TH'S CUMULATI VE
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QrY TO DATE PERI OD ANOUNT
UNIT PRI CE

CAT NO0300 STRUCTURE- D- 28- DA

0435 206- 00100 Structure Backfill (Cass 1) 524. 000 0. 000
cY 0. 000 0. 00
127. 09000 0. 000 0. 00
0440 206-00200 Structure Backfill (O ass 2) 42.000 0. 000
cY 0. 000 0. 00
184. 18000 0. 000 0. 00
0445 206-00360  Mechani cal Reinforcement of Soil 488. 000 0. 000
cY 0. 000 0. 00
13. 36000 0. 000 0. 00
0450 403-34751 *Hot M x Asphalt (Grading SX) (75) (PG 64-28) 121. 000 0. 000
TON 0. 000 0. 00
282. 88000 0. 000 0. 00
0455 408-01100 Joint Seal ant 160. 000 0. 000
LF 0. 000 0.00
29. 49000 0. 000 0. 00
0460 502-00460 Pile Tip 12. 000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
291. 15000 0. 000 0. 00
0465 502-02010 Dynamic Pile Test 2.000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
3,901. 76000 0. 000 0. 00
0470 502-11489 Steel Piling (HP 14x89) 500. 000 0. 000
LF 0. 000 0. 00
110. 23000 0. 000 0. 00
0475 515-00120  *Waterproofing (Menbrane) 733. 000 0. 000
SY 0. 000 0.00
36. 57000 0. 000 0. 00
0480 601-03040 Concrete Class D (Bridge) 262. 000 0. 000
cY 0. 000 0. 00
1,273. 84000 0. 000 0. 00
0485 602-00020 Reinforcing Steel (Epoxy Coated) 46, 703. 000 0. 000
LB 0. 000 0. 00

2.55000 0. 000 0. 00



CONTI D:

C25866- COVBO
25866-BI D
BRMB22- 040

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

ESTI MATE NO 0002

Page 11
ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024

| TEM
DESCRI PTI ON

CAT NO0300

0490 606-01400

0495 606-11035

0500 618-01994

CAT NO0400

0505 620-00002

0510 620-00012

0515 620- 00020

STRUCTURE- D- 28- DA

Transition Type BR1OM GR3

Bridge Rail Type 10 MASH

Prestressed Concrete Box (Depth 32" Through 48")

CONSTRUCTI ON ENGl NEERI NG BI D | TEMS

Field Ofice (Cass 2)

Field Laboratory (d ass 2)

Sanitary Facility

CURRENT
QUANTI TY/ Qr
UNI TS
UNIT PRI CE
4. 000
EACH
4,581. 99000
310. 000
LF
457. 34000
4,975. 000
SF
130. 22000
CAT 0300  CURRENT AMT $
1. 000
EACH
22, 983. 80000
1. 000
EACH
12, 010. 10000
1. 000
EACH
2,194. 74000
CAT 0400  CURRENT AMT $

PROJECT TOTAL CURRENT AMI $

09: 45: 55
PREV QTY/ AMOUNT
Y TH S PERI CD TH' S CUMULATI VE
QTY TO DATE PERI CD ANMOUNT
0. 000
0. 000 0.00
0. 000 0. 00
0. 000
0. 000 0.00
0. 000 0. 00
0. 000
0. 000 0.00
0. 000 0. 00
1,645,177.17 % 0.00% 0.00
1. 000
0. 000 0.00
1. 000 22,983. 80
1. 000
0. 000 0.00
1. 000 12, 010. 10
1. 000
0. 000 0.00
1. 000 2,194.74
37,188.64 $ 0.00% 37, 188. 64
4,450, 833.80 $ 338,842.70% 630, 023. 96



COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 1
ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024

ESTI MATE SUMVARY 09: 45: 55
CONTI D C25866- COVBO ESTI MATE NO. 0002 PROG SPEC YR 2005
PCN: 25867- BI D COFRS REPORTI NG CATEGORY: 4 FACS REF NO
CONTRACT DESCRI PTI ON: TIME CHARGED: 34.0 DAYS TIME ALLOW 175 WORK DAYS
US34 BRIDGE REPL E. OF LAIRD CP4 PERCENT TI ME: 19. 43 ORI G TI ME ALLOW 175 WORK DAYS

PRQIECT NO BRMVB22- 041
US34 BRIDGE REPL. E. OF LAI RD CP4 NONBE

NAME OF ROAD:
PRQIECT COUNTI ES: YUMVA

CONTRACTOR:
LAVWRENCE CONSTRUCTI ON COVPANY PAY PERI OD ENDI NG 05/ 25/ 2024 DATE TI ME STARTED 04/01/2024
9002 N. MOORE RD. DATE LET 11/ 28/ 2023 DATE WORK BEGAN 04/ 01/ 2024
DATE AWARDED 12/ 15/ 2023 DATE TI ME STOPPED
DATE CONTRACT EXECUTED 12/21/2023 DATE ACCEPTED
LI TTLETON CO 80125  (303)791-5642 DATE NOTI CE TO PROCEED 04/ 01/ 2024
CURRENT TOTAL THI'S ESTI MATE

CURRENT PRQJECT AMI: $ 3,733, 037.91 PARTI Cl PATI NG $ 623, 487. 71 $ 331, 532.13
AWARD PRQJECT AMT:  $ 7,895, 616.09 NON- PARTI Cl PATI NG 0.00 0.00
PERCENT COVPLETE: 16. 70% TOTAL EARNI NGS 623, 487. 71 331,532.13
FUNDS AVAI LABLE: $  3,109,550.20 STOCKPILED MATERI ALS 0.00 0.00

GROSS EARNI NGS 623, 487. 71 331,532.13
TOTAL CLAI MS: $ 0. 00 RETAI NAGE -13,333.22 -7,260. 26

SECURI TI ES ENCUVBERED 0.00 0.00

NET EARNI NGS 610, 154. 49 324, 271. 87

LI QUI DATED DANAGES 0.00 0.00

AUTOPAY ADJUSTVENT 0. 00 0.00

AVOUNT DUE 610, 154. 49 324,271. 87

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS 0. 00 0. 00

PAYMENT DE ;; 77777 324, 271.87

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY

PRQIECT COMVENT:

ESTI MATE COMVENT:



CONTI D C25866- COVBO COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 2

PCN: 25867-BI D ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024
PRQJECT: BRVB22- 041 ESTI MATE NO 0002 09: 45: 55
CURRENT PREV QTY/ ANOUNT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/ QrY THI S PERI OD THI'S CUMULATI VE
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QrY TO DATE PERI OD ANMOUNT
UNI T PRI CE

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY

0005 201-00000 Clearing and G ubbing 0. 500 0.500
LS 0. 000 0. 00
13, 167. 87000 0.500 6,583. 94
0010 202-00033 Renoval of Pipe 1. 000 1. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
1, 333. 59000 1.000 1,333.59
0015 202-00220 *Renmpval of Asphalt Mat 503. 000 0. 000
SY 0. 000 0. 00
9. 69000 0. 000 0. 00
0020 202-00240 *Rermpval of Asphalt Mat (Pl aning) 3,122.000 0. 000
SY 0. 000 0. 00
7.51000 0. 000 0. 00
0025 202-00250 Renopval of Pavenment Marking 2, 850. 000 0. 000
SF 0. 000 0. 00
4.27000 0. 000 0. 00
0030 202-01000 *Renoval of Fence 232.000 200. 000
LF 0. 000 0. 00
8. 54000 200. 000 1,708. 00
0035 202-01130 Renoval of Guardrail Type 3 450. 000 225. 000
LF 0. 000 0. 00
7.93000 225.000 1, 784. 25
0040 202-05026 Sawi ng Asphalt Material (6 Inch) 1, 416. 000 0. 000
LF 839. 000 9, 455. 53
11. 27000 839. 000 9, 455. 53
0045 203-00010  Uncl assified Excavation (Conplete In Place) 984. 000 0. 000
cY 0. 000 0. 00
71.91000 0. 000 0. 00
0050 203-00050 Unsui tabl e Materi al 100. 000 0. 000
cY 0. 000 0. 00
94. 17000 0. 000 0. 00
0055 203-01500 Bl adi ng 24.000 0. 000
HOUR 0. 000 0. 00

246. 02000 0. 000 0. 00



CONTI D: C25866- COVBO COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 3

PCN: 25867-BI D ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024
PRQJECT: BRVB22- 041 ESTI MATE NO 0002 09: 45: 55
CURRENT PREV QTY/ ANMOUNT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/ QrY THI S PERI OD TH'S CUMULATI VE
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QrY TO DATE PERI OD ANOUNT
UNIT PRI CE

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY

0060 203-01597 Pot hol i ng 30. 000 0. 000
HOUR 0. 000 0. 00
434.97000 0. 000 0. 00
0065 207-00700 Topsoil (Onsite) 1, 033. 000 517. 000
cY 0. 000 0. 00
38. 53000 517. 000 19, 920. 01
0070 207-00703  Topsoil (Wetland) 137. 000 0. 000
cY 0. 000 0. 00
97. 54000 0. 000 0. 00
0075 207-00704  Subgrade Soil Preparation 7,018. 000 0. 000
SY 0. 000 0. 00
3. 84000 0. 000 0.00
0080 208-00002  *Erosion Log Type 1 (12 Inch) 1, 960. 000 0. 000
LF 255. 000 3,883.65
15. 23000 255. 000 3, 883. 65
0085 208-00035 *Aggregate Bag 72.000 0. 000
LF 0. 000 0. 00
28.22000 0. 000 0.00
0090 208-00045 Concrete Washout Structure 2.000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
5, 678. 53000 0. 000 0. 00
0095 208- 00070 Vehi cl e Tracki ng Pad 2.000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
4,547.31000 0. 000 0.00
0100 208-00103 Renoval and Disposal of Sedinent (Labor) 8. 000 0. 000
HOUR 0. 000 0. 00
131. 45000 0. 000 0. 00
0105 208-00105 Renoval and Di sposal of Sedinment (Equipnent) 8. 000 0. 000
HOUR 0. 000 0. 00
178. 82000 0. 000 0.00
0110 208-00106 Sweepi ng (Sedi ment Renoval) 8. 000 0. 000
HOUR 0. 000 0. 00

117. 68000 0. 000 0. 00



CONTI D

CAT NO0200

0115

0120

0125

0130

0135

0140

0145

0150

0155

0160

0165

208- 00107

208- 00207

212-00700

212-00701

212-00703

212-00704

212-00706

212-00711

213-00003

213- 00061

216- 00201

ROADWAY

C25866- COVBO COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
25867- Bl D
BRVB22- 041 ESTI MATE NO 0002
CURRENT
| TEM QUANTI TY/
DESCRI PTI ON UNITS
UNIT PRI CE
Renoval of Trash 8. 000
HOUR
161. 69000
*Erosi on Control Managenent 90. 000
DAY
192. 09000
*Organic Fertilizer 256. 000
LB
1. 59000
*Conpost (Mechani cally Applied) 83. 000
cY
103. 64000
*Humat e 192. 000
LB
0. 79000
*Mycorrhi zae 11. 000
LB
12. 19000
*Seeding (Native) Drill 1.280
ACRE
1, 536. 32000
*Seedi ng (Wetl and) Broadcast 0.170
ACRE
4, 267. 55000
*Mil ching (Weed Free) 1.280
ACRE
1, 219. 30000
*Mul ch Tackifier 255. 000
LB
4. 88000
*Soi | Retention Bl anket (Straw Coconut) (Biodegradable 371. 000
Cl ass

SY
4. 88000

PREV QTY/
QTY THI'S PERI OD
QTY TO DATE

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

2.000
3. 000
5. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

Page 4

ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024

576.

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

09: 45: 55

AMOUNT

960.

.00

45

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



CONTI D

ROADWAY

CAT NO0200

0170 304-06007

0175

403- 00720

0180

403- 34751

0185

420- 00102

0190

506- 00206

0195

506- 00212

0200

603-01180

0205

603- 05018

0210

603- 50015

0215

606- 00302

0220 606-01370

C25866- COVBO
25867-BI D
BRMB22- 041
| TEM
DESCRI PTI ON

Aggregat e Base Course (Cl ass 6)

*Hot M x Asphalt (Patching) (Asphalt)

* Hot

M x Asphal t

(Grading SX) (75) (PG 64-28)

Ceotextile (Erosion Control) (Cass 1)

Riprap (6 Inch)

Ri prap (12 Inch)

18 Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe

18 Inch Reinforced Concrete End Section

15 Inch Plastic Pipe

*Quardrail

Type 3 (31 Inch Mdwest CGuardrail

*Transi tion Type 3G

System)

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

ESTI MATE NO 0002

CURRENT
QUANTI TY/
UNI TS
UNIT PRI CE
274. 000
cy
149. 75000
31. 000
TON
862. 39000
825. 000
TON
282. 88000
9. 000
sy
7.32000
193. 000
cy
327. 47000
6. 000
cy
377. 00000
55. 000
LF
210. 21000
2.000
EACH
1, 528. 30000
22.000
LF
141. 91000
300. 000
LF
60. 96000
4. 000
EACH

4,877.20000

PREV QTY/
QTY THI'S PERI OD
QTY TO DATE

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

0. 000
0. 000
0. 000

Page 5

ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

09: 45: 55

AMOUNT

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00



CONTI D: C25866- COVBO COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 6

PCN: 25867-BI D ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024
PRQJECT: BRVB22- 041 ESTI MATE NO 0002 09: 45: 55
CURRENT PREV QTY/ ANMOUNT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/ QrY THI S PERI OD TH'S CUMULATI VE
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QrY TO DATE PERI OD ANOUNT
UNIT PRI CE

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY

0225 606-02003 *End Anchorage (Nonfl ared) 2.000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0.00
4,877.20000 0. 000 0. 00
0230 606- 02005 *End Anchorage (Fl ared) 2.000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
4,877. 20000 0. 000 0.00
0235 607- 00005 *End Post 6. 000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0.00
792. 54000 0. 000 0. 00
0240 607-00010 *Corner and Line Brace Post 2.000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
1, 158. 33000 0. 000 0.00
0245 607-01000 *Fence Barbed Wre with Metal Posts 130. 000 0. 000
LF 0. 000 0.00
46. 33000 0. 000 0. 00
0250 607-11525 *Fence (Pl astic) 268. 000 268. 000
LF 0. 000 0. 00
18. 29000 268. 000 4,901.72
0255 607-11580 *Fence (Tenporary) 402. 000 0. 000
LF 267.000 4, 883. 43
18. 29000 267.000 4,883. 43
0260 607-60116 *16 Foot Gate 1. 000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
3, 353. 07000 0. 000 0.00
0265 609-60011 Curb Type 6 (Section M 128. 000 0. 000
LF 0. 000 0.00
54.87000 0. 000 0. 00
0270 612-00041 *Del i neator (Flexible) (Type I) 20. 000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
97. 54000 0. 000 0.00
0275 612-00043 *Del i neator (Flexible) (Type IIl) 6. 000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0.00

103. 64000 0. 000 0. 00



CONTI D: C25866- COVBO COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 7

PCN: 25867-BI D ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024
PRQJECT: BRVB22- 041 ESTI MATE NO 0002 09: 45: 55
CURRENT PREV QTY/ ANMOUNT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/ QrY THI S PERI OD TH'S CUMULATI VE
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QrY TO DATE PERI OD ANOUNT
UNIT PRI CE

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY

0280 612-00081  *Delineator (Post Munted)(Type I) 10. 000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
91. 45000 0. 000 0. 00
0285 612-00083 *Del i neator (Post Munted)(Type I11) 2.000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
97. 54000 0. 000 0.00
0290 612-00111 *Del i neator (Drivable)(Type I) 1. 000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
146. 32000 0. 000 0. 00
0295 615-00030 Enbanknent Protector Type 3 2.000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
2, 944. 84000 0. 000 0.00
0300 621-00425  Detour 0. 500 0.100
LS 0.150 122,531.31
816, 875. 37000 0. 250 204, 218. 84
0305 625-00000 Construction Surveying 0. 500 0.010
LS 0. 000 0. 00
103, 640. 49000 0.010 1,036. 40
0306 625-00001 Const Surveying (Hour) 5. 500 5. 000
HOUR 0.500 75. 00
150. 00000 5.500 825. 00
0310 626- 00000 Mobi I i zati on 0. 500 0.125
LS 0.125 89, 523. 62
716, 188. 92000 0. 250 179, 047. 23
0315 627-00008 Modi fied Epoxy Pavenment Marking 19. 000 0. 000
GAL 0. 000 0. 00
195. 09000 0. 000 0. 00
0320 627-00016 Paverment Marking Paint (H gh Build)(Tenporary) 40. 000 0. 000
GAL 0. 000 0. 00
152. 41000 0. 000 0. 00
0325 627-30210  Thernopl astic Pavenent Marking (Xwal k- St opl i ne) 47.000 0. 000
SF 0. 000 0. 00

24.39000 0. 000 0. 00



CONTI D: C25866- COVBO COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 8

PCN: 25867-BI D ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024
PRQJECT: BRVB22- 041 ESTI MATE NO 0002 09: 45: 55
CURRENT PREV QTY/ ANMOUNT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/ QrY THI S PERI OD TH'S CUMULATI VE
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QrY TO DATE PERI OD ANOUNT
UNIT PRI CE

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY

0330 630-00000 *Fl aggi ng 1, 200. 000 201. 500
HOUR 250. 000 12,877.50
51. 51000 451. 500 23, 256. 77
0335 630- 00007 *Traffic Control Inspection 65. 000 4.000
DAY 5. 000 4, 006. 25
801. 25000 9. 000 7,211.25
0340 630-00012 *Traffic Control Management 65. 000 12. 000
DAY 11. 000 17,627.61
1, 602. 51000 23. 000 36, 857. 73
0345 630-80001 *Fl ashi ng Beacon (Portable) 8. 000 0. 000
EACH 4.000 10, 242. 12
2,560. 53000 4.000 10,242.12
0350 630-80335 *Barricade (Type 3 MA) (Tenporary) 2.000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
2,133. 77000 0. 000 0. 00
0355 630-80341 *Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A) 20. 000 8. 000
EACH 2.000 304. 82
152. 41000 10. 000 1,524.10
0360 630-80342 *Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B) 34. 000 5. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
182. 89000 5. 000 914. 45
0365 630- 80355 *Portabl e Message Sign Panel 1. 000 0.500
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
18, 289. 50000 0.500 9,144.75
0370 630-80360 *Drum Channel i zi ng Devi ce 30. 000 5. 000
EACH 9. 000 658. 44
73.16000 14. 000 1,024. 24
0375 630-80363 *Drum Channel i zi ng Device (Wth Light) (Flashing) 10. 000 0. 000
EACH 5. 000 396. 25
79. 25000 5.000 396. 25
0380 630-80364  *Drum Channelizing Device (Wth Light) (Steady Burn) 20. 000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00

79. 25000 0. 000 0. 00



CONTI D: C25866- COVBO COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 9

PCN: 25867-BI D ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024
PRQJECT: BRVB22- 041 ESTI MATE NO 0002 09: 45: 55
CURRENT PREV QTY/ ANMOUNT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/ QrY THI S PERI OD TH'S CUMULATI VE
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QrY TO DATE PERI OD ANOUNT
UNIT PRI CE

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY

0385 630-80372 Concrete Barrier (Tenporary) (Furnish and Install) 894. 000 0. 000
LF 429. 000 28, 275. 39
65. 91000 429. 000 28, 275. 39
0390 630-80380 *Traffic Cone 50. 000 19. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
36. 58000 19. 000 695. 02
0395 630- 80430 *Runbl e Strip (Portable) 18. 000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
2, 255. 70000 0. 000 0. 00
0400 630-85010 *| npact Attenuator (Tenporary) 4.000 0. 000
EACH 2.000 26, 214.94
13,107. 47000 2.000 26,214. 94
0405 630-86810 *Traffic Signal (Tenporary) 1. 000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0.00
41, 212. 34000 0. 000 0. 00
0410 700-70010 F/ A M nor Contract Revisions 10, 000. 000 0. 000
FA 0. 000 0. 00
1. 00000 0. 000 0. 00
0415 700-70012 F/ A Asphalt Pavenent Incentive 10, 000. 000 0. 000
FA 0. 000 0. 00
1. 00000 0. 000 0. 00
0420 700-70016 F/ A Fuel Cost Adj ustnment 7,500. 000 0. 000
FA 0. 000 0. 00
1. 00000 0. 000 0. 00
0425 700-70019 F/ A Asphalt Cenent Cost Adj ustnent 12, 500. 000 0. 000
FA 0. 000 0.00
1. 00000 0. 000 0. 00
0430 700-70042 F/ A Railroad Fl aggi ng 31, 250. 000 0. 000
FA 0. 000 0. 00
1. 00000 0. 000 0. 00
0435 700-70111  Project First Program 2, 500. 000 0. 000
F A 0. 000 0. 00

1. 00000 0. 000 0. 00



CONTI D: C25866- COVBO COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 10

PCN: 25867-BI D ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024
PRQJECT: BRVB22- 041 ESTI MATE NO 0002 09: 45: 55
CURRENT PREV QTY/ ANMOUNT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/ QrY THI S PERI OD TH'S CUMULATI VE
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QrY TO DATE PERI OD ANOUNT
UNIT PRI CE

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY

0440 700-70380 F/ A Erosion Control 5, 000. 000 0. 000
F A 0. 000 0. 00
1. 00000 0. 000 0.00
0445 700-71000 CMGC Overrun Pool 60, 000. 000 0. 000
F A 0. 000 0. 00
1.00000 0. 000 0. 00

CAT 0200 CURRENT AMI $ 2, 266,072.39 % 331,532.13% 586, 299. 05
CAT NO0300 STRUCTURE- D-28-CA

0450 202-00400 Renoval of Bridge 1. 000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
156, 335. 37000 0. 000 0. 00
0455 206- 00000 Structure Excavation 775.000 0. 000
cY 0. 000 0. 00
27.80000 0. 000 0.00
0460 206- 00100 Structure Backfill (Cass 1) 510. 000 0. 000
cy 0. 000 0. 00
127. 09000 0. 000 0. 00
0465 206-00200 Structure Backfill (Cass 2) 40. 000 0. 000
cY 0. 000 0. 00
184. 18000 0. 000 0.00
0470 206-00360  Mechanical Reinforcement of Soil 465. 000 0. 000
Ccy 0. 000 0. 00
13. 36000 0. 000 0. 00
0475 403-34751 *Hot M x Asphalt (Grading SX) (75) (PG 64-28) 100. 000 0. 000
TON 0. 000 0. 00
282. 88000 0. 000 0.00
0480 408-01100 Joint Seal ant 160. 000 0. 000
LF 0. 000 0. 00
29. 49000 0. 000 0. 00
0485 502-00460 Pile Tip 12. 000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00

291. 15000 0. 000 0.00



CONTI D: C25866- COVBO COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON Page 11

PCN: 25867-BI D ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024
PRQJECT: BRVB22- 041 ESTI MATE NO 0002 09: 45: 55
CURRENT PREV QTY/ ANMOUNT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/ QrY THI S PERI OD TH'S CUMULATI VE
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QrY TO DATE PERI OD ANOUNT
UNIT PRI CE

CAT NO0300 STRUCTURE- D-28-CA

0490 502-00500  Conplete Joint Penetration (CIP) Splice 1. 000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
5,121. 03000 0. 000 0. 00
0495 502-02010 Dynanmic Pile Test 2.000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
3, 901. 76000 0. 000 0. 00
0500 502-11274 Steel Piling (HP 12x74) 489. 000 0. 000
LF 0. 000 0. 00
100. 24000 0. 000 0. 00
0505 515-00120  *Waterproofing (Menbrane) 611. 000 0. 000
SY 0. 000 0. 00
36. 57000 0. 000 0. 00
0510 601-03040 Concrete Class D (Bridge) 235. 000 0. 000
cY 0. 000 0.00
1, 273. 84000 0. 000 0. 00
0515 602- 00020 Rei nforcing Steel (Epoxy Coat ed) 44, 325. 000 0. 000
LB 0. 000 0. 00
2.55000 0. 000 0. 00
0520 606-01400 Transition Type BR1OM GR3 4. 000 0. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
4,581. 99000 0. 000 0. 00
0525 606-11035 Bridge Rail Type 10 MASH 255. 000 0. 000
LF 0. 000 0. 00
457. 34000 0. 000 0. 00
0530 618-01994 Prestressed Concrete Box (Depth 32" Through 48") 3, 881. 000 0. 000
SF 0. 000 0.00
130. 22000 0. 000 0. 00
CAT 0300 CURRENT AMI $ 1,429,776.88% 0.00% 0. 00

CAT NO0400 CONSTRUCTI ON ENG NEERI NG BI D | TEMS

0535 620- 00002 Field Ofice (dass 2) 1. 000 1.000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
22,983. 80000 1. 000 22,983. 80
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PCN: 25867-BI D ESTI MATE RUN 06/ 06/ 2024
PRQJECT: BRVB22- 041 ESTI MATE NO 0002 09: 45: 55
CURRENT PREV QTY/ ANMOUNT
REF | TEM | TEM QUANTI TY/ QrY THI S PERI OD TH'S CUMULATI VE
NO. NO. DESCRI PTI ON UNI TS QrY TO DATE PERI OD ANOUNT
UNIT PRI CE

CAT NO0400 CONSTRUCTI ON ENG NEERI NG BI D | TEMS

0540 620-00012 Field Laboratory (C ass 2) 1. 000 1.000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
12, 010. 10000 1. 000 12, 010. 10
0545 620- 00020 Sanitary Facility 1. 000 1. 000
EACH 0. 000 0. 00
2,194. 74000 1. 000 2,194.74
CAT 0400 CURRENT AMT $ 37,188.64 % 0.00% 37,188. 64

PROJECT TOTAL CURRENT AMI $ 3,733,037.91% 331,532.13% 623, 487.69



